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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Wichser Sandro (2012) 10.00

+ Räss Levin (2013) 10.00

 
1 Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 10.00

+ Brägger Jamiro (2013) 10.00

 
1 Schlatter Laurin (2013) 10.00

+ Brunner Christian (2013) 10.00

1 a Näf Damian (2012) 10.00
+ Meier Roman (2012) 10.00

1 b Müller Lukas (2012) 10.00
+ Czarnocki Samuel (2013) 10.00

1 Mazenauer Johann (2012) 10.00
+ Schmid Jakob (2012) 10.00

1 Manser Lukas (2013) 10.00
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 10.00

1 Kunz Philip (2012) 10.00
+ Vetsch Tobias (2012) 10.00

1 a Koch Roman (2012) 10.00
+ Muheim Nico (2013) 10.00

1 b Koch Christian (2012) 10.00
+ Rutz Ueli (2012) 10.00

1 a Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 10.00
+ Inauen Kilian (2012) 10.00

1 b Huber Samuel (2012) 10.00
+ Capol Livio (2013) 10.00

1 c Holderegger Adrian (2012) 10.00
+ Zehnder Elias (2013) 10.00

1 d Haas Hendrik (2012) 10.00
+ Verling Edwin (2012) 10.00

1 Bohl Lukas (2012) 10.00
+ Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 10.00

1 Blum Fynn (2013) 10.00
+ Keller Elia (2013) 10.00

1 Bischof Michael (2012) 10.00
+ Arnold Felicio (2012) 10.00

1 Ambühl Kilian (2013) 10.00
+ Tschumper Pirmin (2013) 10.00

1 Zyndel Mario (2012) 9.75
+ Ris Cyril (2013) 9.75

1 Yildiz Diyar (2013) 9.75
+ Zehnder Vinzenz (2012) 9.75

1 Vils Flurin (2012) 9.75
+ Roth Christian (2013) 9.75

1 Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 9.75
+ Fürer Tim (2013) 9.75

1 a Seematter Jonas (2012) 9.75
+ Thoma Liron (2013) 9.75

1 b Schum Pascal (2012) 9.75
+ Koller Fabian (2012) 9.75

1 Näf Linus (2012) 9.75
+ Gerber Gian (2013) 9.75

1 Keller Elenar (2012) 9.75
+ Tobler Nico (2012) 9.75

1 Höhener Michael (2012) 9.75
+ Waldburger Florian (2012) 9.75

1 Geiger Benjamin (2012) 9.75
+ Tschanz Jan (2012) 9.75

1 Enzler Julian (2013) 9.75
+ Schlegel Manuel (2012) 9.75

1 Canetg Marino (2013) 9.75
+ Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 9.75

1 Büsser Gian (2012) 9.75
+ Sutter Jonas (2012) 9.75

1 Zingerli Ramon (2013) 9.00
- Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 9.00

1 a Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 9.00
- Kobler Lars (2013) 9.00

1 b Kobler Lars (2013) 9.00
- Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 9.00

1 Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 9.00
- Zingerli Ramon (2013) 9.00

1 Eugster Silvan (2013) 9.00
- Bischof Luan (2012) 9.00

1 Bischof Luan (2012) 9.00
- Eugster Silvan (2013) 9.00

2 Wurzer Raphael (2013) 8.75
- Nufer Nevio (2012) 8.75

1 Nufer Nevio (2012) 8.75
- Wurzer Raphael (2013) 8.75

1 a Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.75
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.75

1 b Schlegel Manuel (2012) 8.75
o Enzler Julian (2013) 8.75

1 c Rutz Ueli (2012) 8.75
o Koch Christian (2012) 8.75

1 Gerber Gian (2013) 8.75
o Näf Linus (2012) 8.75

1 a Zehnder Vinzenz (2012) 8.50
o Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.50

1 b Zehnder Elias (2013) 8.50
o Holderegger Adrian (2012) 8.50

1 a Waldburger Florian (2012) 8.50
o Höhener Michael (2012) 8.50

1 b Vetsch Tobias (2012) 8.50
o Kunz Philip (2012) 8.50

1 Verling Edwin (2012) 8.50
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

1 Tschumper Pirmin (2013) 8.50
o Ambühl Kilian (2013) 8.50

1 a Tschanz Jan (2012) 8.50
o Geiger Benjamin (2012) 8.50

1 b Tobler Nico (2012) 8.50
o Keller Elenar (2012) 8.50

1 c Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

1 Sutter Jonas (2012) 8.50
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50

1 Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 8.50
o Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50

1 Rusch Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Manser Lukas (2013) 8.50

1 a Roth Christian (2013) 8.50
o Vils Flurin (2012) 8.50

1 b Ris Cyril (2013) 8.50
o Zyndel Mario (2012) 8.50

1 Räss Levin (2013) 8.50
o Wichser Sandro (2012) 8.50

1 Muheim Nico (2013) 8.50
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.50

1 Meier Roman (2012) 8.50
o Näf Damian (2012) 8.50

1 Koller Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Schum Pascal (2012) 8.50

1 a Keller Elia (2013) 8.50
o Blum Fynn (2013) 8.50

1 b Inauen Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50

1 Fürer Tim (2013) 8.50
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50

1 Czarnocki Samuel (2013) 8.50
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Capol Livio (2013) 8.50
o Huber Samuel (2012) 8.50

1 Brunner Christian (2013) 8.50
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50

1 Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50

1 Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 8.50
o Bohl Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Arnold Felicio (2012) 8.50
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 10.00

+ Amrhein Pascal (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Sutter Kevin (2010) 10.00

+ Künzli Elias (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Streuli Nino (2011) 10.00

+ Würth Lian (2010) 10.00
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1 a Rüegg Flurin (2010) 10.00
+ Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 10.00

1 b Roth Urs (2011) 10.00
+ Bösch Florian (2011) 10.00

1 c Roth Marc (2010) 10.00
+ Biefer Lionel (2011) 10.00

1 Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00
+ Egli Elias (2011) 10.00

1 Niederer Mathias (2010) 10.00
+ Scheuber Robin (2011) 10.00

1 a Moser Sämi (2010) 10.00
+ Spring Florian (2011) 10.00

1 b Mock Fabio (2011) 10.00
+ Brunner Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Meier Reto (2010) 10.00

1 Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Wenk Dario (2011) 10.00

1 Kobler Roman (2011) 10.00
+ Tschumper Simon (2011) 10.00

1 Inauen Ueli (2011) 10.00
+ Kurath Thierry (2011) 10.00

1 Forrer Tobias (2010) 10.00
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 10.00

1 Böhi Severin (2011) 10.00
+ Ramsauer Florian (2011) 10.00

1 Bleiker Alex (2010) 10.00
+ Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 10.00

1 Ammann Andri (2011) 10.00
+ Wüst Jorin (2010) 10.00

1 Zähner Matthias (2010) 9.75
+ Loher Joel (2010) 9.75

1 Wolf Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Bernhart Jonas (2011) 9.75

1 Vils Laurin (2010) 9.75
+ Vetsch Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 Thoma Nando (2011) 9.75
+ Schlegel Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 Siegrist Sven (2011) 9.75
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 9.75

1 a Schilliger Christof (2010) 9.75
+ Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 9.75

1 b Rutz Tobias (2010) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Julian (2010) 9.75

1 c Rusch Mario (2010) 9.75
+ Güttinger Leo (2011) 9.75

1 d Rungger Fynn (2011) 9.75
+ Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 9.75

1 e Roth Denni (2010) 9.75
+ Rhyner Laurin (2011) 9.75

1 Räss James (2011) 9.75
+ Zingerli Nino (2011) 9.75

1 a Mösler Yannic (2011) 9.75
+ Rüegg Jan (2011) 9.75

1 b Meier Christian (2010) 9.75
+ Thoma Cyril (2010) 9.75

1 a Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 9.75
+ Wildhaber Andri (2011) 9.75

1 b Fürer Maurin (2011) 9.75
+ Steiger Dario (2010) 9.75

1 Bischof Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Eugster Simon (2011) 9.75

1 Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 9.00
- Büsser Florian (2011) 9.00

1 a Geisser Gregor (2011) 9.00
- Fürer Lars (2011) 9.00

1 b Fürer Lars (2011) 9.00
- Geisser Gregor (2011) 9.00

1 Büsser Florian (2011) 9.00
- Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 9.00

1 Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.75
- Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.75

1 Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.75
- Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.75

1 Wüst Jorin (2010) 8.75
o Ammann Andri (2011) 8.75

1 Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.75
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.75

2 Zingerli Nino (2011) 8.50
o Räss James (2011) 8.50

1 a Würth Lian (2010) 8.50
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50

1 b Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50

1 c Wenk Dario (2011) 8.50
o Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Vetsch Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Vils Laurin (2010) 8.50

1 Tschumper Simon (2011) 8.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

1 Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.50

1 Thoma Cyril (2010) 8.50
o Meier Christian (2010) 8.50

1 a Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50

1 b Spring Florian (2011) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

1 a Schlegel Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50

1 b Scheuber Robin (2011) 8.50
o Niederer Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 Rüegg Jan (2011) 8.50
o Mösler Yannic (2011) 8.50

1 a Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Roth Denni (2010) 8.50

1 b Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50
o Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50

1 c Ramsauer Florian (2011) 8.50
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50

1 Meier Reto (2010) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 a Loher Joel (2010) 8.50
o Zähner Matthias (2010) 8.50

1 b Kurath Thierry (2011) 8.50
o Inauen Ueli (2011) 8.50

1 c Künzli Elias (2010) 8.50
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 Kocher Gregory (2011) 8.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 a Güttinger Leo (2011) 8.50
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50

1 b Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Siegrist Sven (2011) 8.50

1 Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 8.50
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50

1 Eugster Simon (2011) 8.50
o Bischof Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 Egli Elias (2011) 8.50
o Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50

1 Brunner Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Mock Fabio (2011) 8.50

1 Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 8.50
o Rüegg Flurin (2010) 8.50

1 Bösch Florian (2011) 8.50
o Roth Urs (2011) 8.50

1 a Biefer Lionel (2011) 8.50
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50

1 b Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50

1 Amrhein Pascal (2010) 8.50
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Verling Korbinian (2014) 10.00

+ Rungger Moreno (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Tschiemer Mario (2014) 10.00

+ Hollenstein Nino (2014) 10.00

 
1 a Singer Nico (2014) 10.00

+ Peterer Ben (2015) 10.00

1 b Schnider Ruedi (2014) 10.00
+ Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 10.00

1 Rust Roman (2015) 10.00
+ Senti Robin (2014) 10.00

1 Roth Lukas (2014) 10.00
+ Moser Simon (2015) 10.00
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1 Pfleghart Sven (2014) 10.00
+ Germann Luca (2015) 10.00

1 Kuratli Sandro (2014) 10.00
+ Fuchs Manuel (2014) 10.00

1 Jud Malwin (2014) 10.00
+ Pando Ilai (2014) 10.00

1 Gamper Rafael (2014) 10.00
+ Knechtle Janick (2014) 10.00

1 Brändle Marco (2014) 10.00
+ Lüthi Curdin (2015) 10.00

1 Bohl Claudio (2014) 10.00
+ Guntli Andrin (2014) 10.00

1 Ambühl Armando (2015) 10.00
+ Egli Jan (2015) 10.00

1 a Willi Anian (2014) 9.75
+ Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 9.75

1 b Wenk Josias (2014) 9.75
+ Gemperli Colin (2015) 9.75

1 Vetsch Simon (2014) 9.75
+ Eugster Lauro (2014) 9.75

1 a Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 9.75
+ Sutter Robin (2014) 9.75

1 b Räss Jano (2015) 9.75
+ Bohl Marco (2015) 9.75

1 Müller Richi (2015) 9.75
+ Sprecher Lukas (2015) 9.75

1 a Mächler Lenni (2014) 9.75
+ Künzler Alex (2014) 9.75

1 b Kobler Nino (2015) 9.75
+ Huser Mattia (2014) 9.75

1 Bohl Roman (2015) 9.75
+ Scherrer Rino (2015) 9.75

1 a Huber Kilian (2015) 9.00
- Hässig Joel (2015) 9.00

1 b Hässig Joel (2015) 9.00
- Huber Kilian (2015) 9.00

1 Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 8.75
o Willi Anian (2014) 8.75

1 Künzler Alex (2014) 8.75
o Mächler Lenni (2014) 8.75

1 Sutter Robin (2014) 8.50
o Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 8.50

1 a Sprecher Lukas (2015) 8.50
o Müller Richi (2015) 8.50

1 b Senti Robin (2014) 8.50
o Rust Roman (2015) 8.50

1 Scherrer Rino (2015) 8.50
o Bohl Roman (2015) 8.50

1 Rungger Moreno (2015) 8.50
o Verling Korbinian (2014) 8.50

1 a Peterer Ben (2015) 8.50
o Singer Nico (2014) 8.50

1 b Pando Ilai (2014) 8.50
o Jud Malwin (2014) 8.50

1 Moser Simon (2015) 8.50
o Roth Lukas (2014) 8.50

1 Lüthi Curdin (2015) 8.50
o Brändle Marco (2014) 8.50

1 Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50

1 a Huser Mattia (2014) 8.50
o Kobler Nino (2015) 8.50

1 b Hollenstein Nino (2014) 8.50
o Tschiemer Mario (2014) 8.50

1 Guntli Andrin (2014) 8.50
o Bohl Claudio (2014) 8.50

1 a Germann Luca (2015) 8.50
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50

1 b Gemperli Colin (2015) 8.50
o Wenk Josias (2014) 8.50

1 Fuchs Manuel (2014) 8.50
o Kuratli Sandro (2014) 8.50

1 Eugster Lauro (2014) 8.50
o Vetsch Simon (2014) 8.50

1 a Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 8.50
o Schnider Ruedi (2014) 8.50

1 b Egli Jan (2015) 8.50
o Ambühl Armando (2015) 8.50

1 Bohl Marco (2015) 8.50
o Räss Jano (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Schefer Dario (2009) 10.00

+ Büsser Marco (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Ott Roman (2008) 10.00

+ Eisenring Levin (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Niedermann Flavio (2008) 10.00

+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 10.00

1 Meier Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Osterwalder Timo (2009) 10.00

1 Manser Sandro (2009) 10.00
+ Hasler Sascha (2009) 10.00

1 a Mäder Manuel (2008) 10.00
+ Steuble Reto (2008) 10.00

1 b Lenherr Flavio (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Nils (2008) 10.00

1 Kohler Jurij (2008) 10.00
+ Good Benjamin (2008) 10.00

1 Hutter Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Czarnocki Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 10.00
+ Näf Adrian (2009) 10.00

1 a Büsser Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Ackermann Marc (2009) 10.00

1 b Brander Ruedi (2009) 10.00
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 10.00

1 a Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 9.75

1 b Stolz Leon (2008) 9.75
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 9.75

1 Nussbaum Yan (2008) 9.75
+ Nef Fabian (2009) 9.75

1 a Jud Markus (2008) 9.75
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75

1 b Huber Severin (2009) 9.75
+ Schmid Remo (2009) 9.75

1 a Guler Leo (2008) 9.75
+ Geisser Damian (2009) 9.75

1 b Germann Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Hager Ramon (2008) 9.75

1 Dörig Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Bösch Maik (2009) 9.75

1 Burri Andreas (2008) 9.75
+ Rutz Andreas (2008) 9.75

1 Britt Pirmin (2009) 9.75
+ Koch Nico (2009) 9.75

1 a Schwarz Julian (2009) 9.00
- Seematter Simon (2009) 9.00

1 b Rungger Niclaas (2008) 9.00
- Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.00

1 Jäger Köbi (2009) 9.00
- Graf Marco (2009) 9.00

1 Graf Marco (2009) 9.00
- Jäger Köbi (2009) 9.00

1 Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.00
- Rungger Niclaas (2008) 9.00

1 a Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 8.75
- Fitze David (2008) 8.75

1 b Streuli Luca (2008) 8.75
- Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.75

1 c Seematter Simon (2009) 8.75
- Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.75

1 d Schürch Gino (2008) 8.75
- Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75

1 Roth Pascal (2009) 8.75
- Brunner Damian (2009) 8.75

1 a Näf Loris (2008) 8.75
- Forrer David (2009) 8.75

1 b Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.75
- Streuli Luca (2008) 8.75

1 c Forrer David (2009) 8.75
- Näf Loris (2008) 8.75

1 d Fitze David (2008) 8.75
- Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 8.75
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1 e Camenisch Ursin (2009) 8.75
- Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 8.75

1 a Brunner Damian (2009) 8.75
- Roth Pascal (2009) 8.75

1 b Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75
- Schürch Gino (2008) 8.75

1 c Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 8.75
- Camenisch Ursin (2009) 8.75

1 Tobler Silvan (2008) 8.75
o Stolz Leon (2008) 8.75

1 Steuble Reto (2008) 8.75
o Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.75

1 a Rutz Andreas (2008) 8.75
o Burri Andreas (2008) 8.75

1 b Osterwalder Timo (2009) 8.75
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.75

1 Schmid Remo (2009) 8.50
o Huber Severin (2009) 8.50

1 a Nef Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaum Yan (2008) 8.50

1 b Näf Adrian (2009) 8.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

1 Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 Koch Nico (2009) 8.50
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50

1 Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50

1 a Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

1 b Hasler Sascha (2009) 8.50
o Manser Sandro (2009) 8.50

1 c Hager Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Germann Manuel (2008) 8.50

1 Good Benjamin (2008) 8.50
o Kohler Jurij (2008) 8.50

1 Geisser Damian (2009) 8.50
o Guler Leo (2008) 8.50

1 Eisenring Levin (2009) 8.50
o Ott Roman (2008) 8.50

1 Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 Czarnocki Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Hutter Luca (2008) 8.50

1 a Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50
o Niedermann Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 b Büsser Marco (2009) 8.50
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50

1 Bösch Maik (2009) 8.50
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 Ackermann Marc (2009) 8.50
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50


